ARKANSAS SENATE

90th General Assembly - Fiscal Session, 2016

Amendment Form

JBC 04/19/16 (6)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 52

AN ACT FOR THE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2016-2017 FISCAL YEAR.

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 52

Amend Senate Bill No. 52 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 5, delete "9" and substitute "5"

AND

Page 2, delete line 12 in its entirety

AND

Page 2, line 25, delete "15" and substitute "14"

AND

Page 2, line 27, delete "4" and substitute "3"

AND

Page 2, delete line 28 in its entirety

AND

Page 2, line 29, delete "7" and substitute "5"

AND

Page 2, line 30, delete "2" and substitute "1"

AND

Page 2, line 31, delete "26" and substitute "14"

AND



KMW129		cretary
By: Joint Bu	ment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time andudget Committee W - 04-19-2016 12:11:35	_
Page 3,	line 30, delete " $$26,778,341$ " and substitute " $$25,505,057$ ".	
AND		
Page 3,	line 19, delete "2,364,146" and substitute "2,013,147"	
AND		
Page 3,	line 17, delete "\$7,251,251" and substitute "\$6,328,966"	
AND		
Appropri	iately renumber all item numbers in SECTION 1	
AND		
Page 2,	line 35, delete "144" and substitute "115"	
AND		
Page 2,	delete lines 33-34 in their entirety	
AND		
Page 2,	line 32, delete "5" and substitute " $\underline{}$ "	